City Hall - 2nd Floor

City of Aurora Council Chambers

44 E. Downer Place
Aurora, IL 60507

Civilian Review Board

Agenda - Final

Thursday
November 21, 2024
6:00 PM

24-0912

24-0795

24-0796

24-0908

24-0906

24-0907

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL
OTHERS PRESENT
APPROVAL OF MINUTES

Approval of the Minutes of the Thursday, October 17, 2024, Civilian Review
Board Meeting.

PUBLIC COMMENT
PRESENTATION / GUEST SPEAKER
UNFINISHED BUSINESS
Election of Chair for 2024-2025
Election of Vice Chair for 2024-2025
NEW BUSINESS

Civility Pledge for New Members
Review and Approval of Closed Session Meeting Minutes
Review and Release of Closed Session Meeting Minutes

OPEN DISCUSSION

CLOSED SESSION

Pursuant to (5 ILCS 120/2(c)(1)) of the Open Meetings Act

Consideration and Adoption of the Board's Recommendations to the Chief of

Police Regarding Pending Civilian Complaints
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